4 STAHLWILLEC )"

Label.

Features.

Advantages.

Long

Technical Attributes.

a

External square drive (inch)
Number of teeth

Working angle

Width mm (b)

Length mm (L)

Ratchet

532G

= ] AN

GTIN
Model

Ratchet 1/2 RSW.10° L.380mm

e Long

* Reversible
* 36 teeth

e With 2-component handle
e The penetration of dirt is minimised by the sealed housing

22,5 mm
1/2

36

10°

41 mm

380 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN
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13121110
4018754214570

382

40

35

400

42

37

0.6216 dm3
13121110
0,829

0,000

0,010
4018754214570
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Country of origin GERMANY

Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1
Weight 815¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
13121110 532G Ratchet 1/2 RSW.10° L.380mm 4018754214570
GTIN-Code.
47018754"21 4570H
Accessories.
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03501075 03501076 13030005 13030002
CROW-FOOQT spanner CROW-FOOT spanner Adapter Adapter
heavy-duty inch heavy-duty inch

< = <
03501064 13180010 03501069 03501072
CROW-FOOT spanner Bit holder CROW-FOOT spanner CROW-FOOT spanner
heavy-duty inch heavy-duty inch heavy-duty inch



Product data sheet
20.02.2024

ﬁ

03501074
CROW-FOOT spanner
heavy-duty inch
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